above-listed functions in a monthlv rate with not less than 8 hours per day based on the work
schedule as prescribed by the hiring departmenVoffice/center/unit;

THAT for and in consideration of the foregoing service, the FTRST PARTY binds itself to
pay the SECOND PARry in the amount of Twenty two thousand five hundred fifteen pesos
P22.515.00 per month.

THAT the SECOND Parfu will be oaid twic-e a month (oer ouinaena\ rrnon nresenfation of